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Period I

1 Kuusamo (FIN), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 25 NOV 2011

2 Kuusamo (FIN), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 26 NOV 2011

3 Lillehammer (NOR), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 3 DEC 2011

4 Lillehammer (NOR), LH Penalty Race 10.0 km 4 DEC 2011

5 Ramsau (AUT), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 10 DEC 2011

6 Ramsau (AUT), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 11 DEC 2011

7 Seefeld (AUT), Team Sprint 2x7.5 km 16 DEC 2011

8 Seefeld (AUT), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 17 DEC 2011

9 Seefeld (AUT), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 18 DEC 2011

Period II

10 Oberstdorf (GER), Team 4x5.0 km 7 JAN 2012

11 Oberstdorf (GER), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 8 JAN 2012

12 Chaux-Neuve (FRA), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 13 JAN 2012

13 Chaux-Neuve (FRA), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 14 JAN 2012

14 Chaux-Neuve (FRA), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 15 JAN 2012

Period III

15 Val di Fiemme (ITA), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 3 FEB 2012

16 Val di Fiemme (ITA), Team Sprint 2x7.5 km 4 FEB 2012

17 Val di Fiemme (ITA), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 5 FEB 2012

Period IV

18 Almaty (KAZ), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 11 FEB 2012

19 Almaty (KAZ), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 12 FEB 2012

20 Klingenthal (GER), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 18 FEB 2012

21 Klingenthal (GER), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 19 FEB 2012

22 Liberec (CZE), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 25 FEB 2012

23 Liberec (CZE), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 26 FEB 2012

Period V

24 Lahti (FIN), Team Sprint 2x7.5 km 3 MAR 2012

25 Lahti (FIN), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 4 MAR 2012

26 Oslo (NOR), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 9 MAR 2012

27 Oslo (NOR), Ind. Gundersen 10.0 km 10 MAR 2012
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Lamy Chappuis Jason
SC Douanes Bois D'Amont
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Frenzel Eric
WSC Oberwiesenthal
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Krog Magnus
Hoeydalsmo
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Moan Magnus H.
Byaasen IL
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Klemetsen Haavard
Kautokeino IL
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Schmid Jan
Sjetne IL
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Kircheisen Bjoern
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Graabak Joergen
Byaasen IL
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Riessle Fabian
SZ Breitnau
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Gruber Bernhard
SC Bischofshofen
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920

9.

460

16.

510

15.

1300

7.

4000

1.

800

10.

430

17.

1500

6.

350

20.

2500

4.
  15

Lacroix Sebastien
SC Bois D'Amont

FRA 12770
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WSV Eisenerz
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Ryynaenen Janne
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
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Runggaldier Lukas
G.S. Fiamme Gialle
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Bieler Christoph
HSV Absam - Bergisel
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Denifl Wilhelm
SV Innsbruck - Bergisel

AUT 6320
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Demong Bill
Lake Placid SC

USA 5730
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Rydzek Johannes
SC Oberstdorf

GER 5330
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Fletcher Bryan
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA 4020
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Laheurte Maxime
Douanes Geradmer

FRA 3830
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Spillane Johnny
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA 3480
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Minato Yusuke
Tokyo Biso

JPN 3310
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430
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Braud Francois
SC Chamonix

FRA 3230
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Druml Tomaz
SV Achomitz

AUT 2120
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Faisst Manuel
SV Baiersbronn

GER 2050
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Watabe Yoshito
Hakuba High School

JPN 2000
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Storlien Gudmund
Veldre Ski

NOR 1300
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Bauer Armin
G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA 1270
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Kreiner David
SC Kitzbuehel

AUT 810

350
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17.
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Hug Tim
SC Gerlafingen

SUI 780
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Panin Ivan
Ssor Leninogorsk

RUS 650
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Morweiser Janis
SC Oberstdorf

GER 510
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Dvorak Miroslav
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE 400
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18.
  38

Oranic Mitja
SK Trzic Trifix

SLO 400
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Churavy Pavel
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE 380
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Hurschler Seppi
SC Bannalp

SUI 350
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Klapfer Lukas
WSV Eisenerz

AUT 350
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